
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

6 
7 

No. 
43 
25 

8 
23 

11 
27 
13 

9 

Name 
Romagnoli Riccardo 
Prestipino Paolo 
Scauzillo Alessio 
Zonin Domenico 

Wietlisbach Qwin 
Bortolato Cristian 
Visdomini Adriano 
Revello Alessandro 

Class 
D 
D 
D 
D 

D 
D 
C 
D 

Best Tm 
1:41.506 
1:42.691 
1:42.985 
1:43.405 

1:43.566 
1:43.761 
1:43.979 

Diff 

1.185 
1.479 
1.899 

2.060 
2.255 
2.473 

Gap 

1.185 
0.294 
0.420 

0.161 
0.195 
0.218 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
12 
12 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WARNING FLAG CAR #13 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #13 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
WARNING FLAG CAR #11 

Printed: 11/11/2023 18:51:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

SS GT - Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 18:22:59 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

11/11/2023 18:15 


