



FX Racing Weekend Misano

Sorted on best lap time

GT4 Italy / Supersport GT MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

SS GT - Race 1

11/11/2023 18:15

Race (25:00 Time) started at 18:22:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	43	Romagnoli Riccardo	D	1:41.506			12
2	25	Prestipino Paolo	D	1:42.691	1.185	1.185	12
3	8	Scauzillo Alessio	D	1:42.985	1.479	0.294	12
4	23	Zonin Domenico	D	1:43.405	1.899	0.420	12
Not class	ified (70°	% = 9 Laps)					
	11	Wietlisbach Qwin	D	1:43.566	2.060	0.161	6
6	27	Bortolato Cristian	D	1:43.761	2.255	0.195	12
7	13	Visdomini Adriano	С	1:43.979	2.473	0.218	12
	9	Revello Alessandro	D				

Announcements

WARNING FLAG CAR #13 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS CAR #13 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS WARNING FLAG CAR #11

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino